
DURHAM CITY - COUNTY

MECHANICAL PERMIT

PERMIT NO.: 17402369

JOB ADDRESS: 1904  FRONT ST       

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION: 

DATE ISSUED: 05/12/2017

BLDG. PERMIT NO.: 

TYPE PAYMENT: CG

TYPE APPLICATION: REPLACEMENT

CROASDAILE OFF PRK CONDO ASSOC

TYPE OCCUPANCY:  BUSINESS

JURISDICTION:  CITY

OWNER: WILEY ADAMS (919)560-4651INSPECTOR:

To Schedule an Inspection:

IVR:   560-1500

Web: www.durhamnc.gov 

Mechanical equipment located in the 

sideyard must NOT be less than six (6) 

feet from the property line.

 

SINGLE FAMILY, DUPLEX, TOWNHOUSES             FEE                  NON-RESIDENTIAL                                             
CONDOMINIUMS
 NEW HEATING/A.C. SYSTEM DUCTS                             

 REPLACEMENT OR CONVERSION OF HEAT/COOL SYS.                      

 INSTALLATION OF FACTORY BUILT FIREPLACE                       

 INSTALLATION OF FIREPLACE STOVE INSERT                               

 MODULAR                    

 INSTALLATION OF WALL FURNACES                                

 MOBILE HOME                                        

                                  

MULTI-FAMILY (Apartments, Triplexes, Fourplexes)    FEE          NON-RESIDENTIAL, MISCELLANEOUS       FEE  

                                                                

                                                                 

 REPLACEMENT OR CONVERSION, NO. D.U.'S:    0                         

JOB DESCRIPTION:

This permit is hereby granted subject to compliance with the North Carolina State Building Code, the Durham City/County Zoning Ordinance, 
and all other applicable state and local laws.

 INSTALLATION OF FLOOR FURNACES                                    

TOTAL MECHANICAL FEE:    

 NEW HEAT/A.C. SYSTEM, NO. DWELLING UNITS: 0                      

                                                                 

           GAS PIPING/FUEL LINES                                                                

                                                                 

 INSTALLATION OF GAS PIPE/FUEL LINES                                                               

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

 NEW HEATING/A.C. SYSTEM, TOTAL B.T.U. INPUT PER FLOOR                              

 REPLACEMENT OF ANY COMPONENTS-HEATING/A.C.                       

 COOLING SYSTEM or CHILLER - NO. TONS:                        

 VENTILATION OR EXHAUST-TOTAL H.P.:                        

 HOODS FOR COMMERCIAL COOKING EQUIPMENT                        

 FIT UP-SQ FEET                         

    OTHER MECHANICAL FEES                        

$0.00   

$0.00

    FEE

$0.00

$70.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

     $0.00

FEE

$70.00 MECHANICAL PACKAGE UNIT CHANGEOUT.

CONTRACTOR: LAST CALL HVAC SERVICES, LLC. STATE LICENSE NO.: 23271- H-3-I
1118 CAROLINA ST. PHONE NUMBER:       (919) 730-4798
GRAHAM, NC 27253

 0

 0

 0

FLBTU INPUT                                                                 FEE FL BTU INPUT FEE

 0

To seek review of a decision made by a Department inspector, please contact Gary Wheeler, Chief Mechanical Inspector, at mobile 919-943-2729 or by e-mail at 

Gary.Wheeler@durhamnc.gov.  Your questions may be addressed by phone or by e-mail, or you may submit an application for an informal internal review per GS 160A-412 and GS 153A-352.  

Applications for an informal internal review are available in our office or on our website at www.durhamnc.gov.


